KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  108-
KVHS-A series
KVHS 30 A - 02 -
① ② ③ ④
Specifications
How to Order
③ Port size
Body nominal size
20 30 40 60
01 1/8" ●
02 1/4" ● ●
03 3/8" ● ●
04 1/2" ●
06 3/4" ●
10 1" ●
① Port type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
N NPT
④ Locking hole
Nil 1 (EXH)
2 2 (EXH/SUP)
② Body norminal size
20 1/8", Body size 1/4"
30 1/4", Body size 3/8"
40 3/8", Body size 1/2"
60 3/4", Body size 1"
KVHS-A series
Residual Pressure Exhaust Valve
Symbol
KVHS20A-02 KVHS30A-03 KVHS40A-04 KVHS60A-10
Type KVHS20A KVHS30A KVHS40A KVHS60A
Fluid Compressed air
Port size
IN, OUT Rc(PT)1/8
G1/8
Rc(PT)1/4
G1/4
Rc(PT)1/4
G1/4
Rc(PT)3/8
G3/8
Rc(PT)3/8
G3/8
Rc(PT)1/2
G1/2
Rc(PT)3/4
G3/4
Rc(PT)1
G1
EXH Rc(PT)1/8, G1/8 Rc(PT)1/4, G1/4 Rc(PT)3/8, G3/8 Rc(PT)1/2, G1/2
Effective sectional
area
S㎟(Cv)
IN      OUT 10 (0.55) 12 (0.66) 20 (1.10) 35 (1.93) 40 (2.20) 56 (3.08) 85 (4.68) 90 (4.95)
OUT      EXH 11 (0.61) 14 (0.77) 20 (1.10) 35 (1.93) 42 (2.31) 60 (3.30) 90 (4.95) 95 (5.22)
Operating pressure 0~0.9MPa
Proof pressure 1.5MPa
Ambient & fluid temperature 0~60℃
Handle switching angle 90°
Weight 150g 290g 350g 860g
Features
● Easy operating manual switching valve
● For preventing accidental start-up, using locking-hole
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  109-
KVHS-A series
Residual Pressure Exhaust Valve
KVHS-A
Part no. Parts
Material
20 30 40 60
1  BODY Zn D/C AL D/C
2 HANDLE Zn D/C
3 PISTON Brass